
CA 2 August Analysis

2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

11

189

675

-401

0

28

274

830

-452

0

14

262

918

-563

0

16

255

860

-501

GAT Constitutional Area 2  Leader: J CARL YOUNG

July 2018 to August 2018 (2 months) Results

CA 2

August (Only Results)

Aug-15 Aug-16 Aug-17

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

19

116

305

-133

0

0

107

279

-145

0

3

105

216

-73

CA 2

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2015-2016

1st Qtr

2016-2017

1st Qtr

2017-2018

1st Qtr

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

1

56

525

1267

-575

1

40

478

1373

-729

0

24

457

1276

-657

CA 2

MD ANALYSIS



2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

1

8

31

-15

0

0

9

31

-22

0

1

6

31

-21

0

0

30

40

-10

5M

Manitoba

Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

2

18

88

-64

0

3

51

67

-1

0

1

31

31

7

0

1

27

58

-23

19

British Columbia

Washington

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

3

42

165

-96

0

4

93

228

-111

0

3

70

208

-121

0

1

70

189

-95

37

Alberta

British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

18

57

-33

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

C

Alberta

British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

26

89

-43

0

0

17

51

-33

0

0

29

81

-46

Total

Gordon Ziegler

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0
6
86
341
-208

0
11
179
415
-177

0
5

124
321
-168

0
2

156
368
-174

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018

A

Ontario

Quebec

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

3

81

190

-86

0

12

66

250

-154

0

3

78

392

-284

0

13

58

337

-235

N

Various

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

0

17

90

-70

0

0

16

73

-50

0

0

49

84

-20

0

1

32

73

-31

Total

Chris Lewis

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0
3
98
280
-156

0
12
82
323
-204

0
3

127
476
-304

0
14
90
410
-266

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



2014-2015 2015-2016 2016-2017 2017-2018

U

Quebec

St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0

2

5

54

-37

0

5

13

92

-71

0

6

11

121

-91

0

0

9

82

-61

Total

Michel Haddad

New Clubs

Charter Members

New Members

Drops

Net Growth

0
2
5
54
-37

0
5
13
92
-71

0
6
11
121
-91

0
0
9
82
-61

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2




