MD ANALYSIS

CA 2 August Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 2 Leader: J CARL YOUNG

July 2018 to August 2018 (2 months) Results

CA 2	2014-2015	2015-2016	2016-2017	2017-2018
New Clubs	0	0	0	0
Charter Members	11	28	14	16
New Members	189	274	262	255
Drops	675	830	918	860
Net Growth	-401	-452	-563	-501

August (Only Results)

CA 2	Aug-15	Aug-16	Aug-17
New Clubs	0	0	0
Charter Members	19	0	3
New Members	116	107	105
Drops	305	279	216
Net Growth	-133	-145	-73

Statement for 1st Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 2	2015-2016 1st Qtr	2016-2017 1st Qtr	2017-2018 1st Qtr
New Clubs	1	1	0
Charter Members	56	40	24
New Members	525	478	457
Drops	1267	1373	1276
Net Growth	-575	-729	-657

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2014-2015	2015-2016	2016-2017	2017-2018
5		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	1	0	1	0
	Saskatchewan	New Members	8	9	6	30
		Drops	31	31	31	40
		Net Growth	-15	-22	-21	-10
5M		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	2	3	1	1
	Manitoba	New Members	18	51	31	27
	Minnesota	Drops	88	67	31	58
	Ontario	Net Growth	-64	-1	7	-23
19		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	3	4	3	1
	British Columbia	New Members	42	93	70	70
	Washington	Drops	165	228	208	189
		Net Growth	-96	-111	-121	-95
37		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0
	Alberta	New Members	18	0	0	0
	British Columbia	Drops	57	0	0	0
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	-33	0	0	0
С		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	4	0	0
	Alberta	New Members	0	26	17	29
	British Columbia	Drops	0	89	51	81
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	0	-43	-33	-46
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	6	11	5	2
	Gordon Ziegler	New Members	86	179	124	156
		Drops	341	415	321	368
		Net Growth	-208	-177	-168	-174

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2014-2015	2015-2016	2016-2017	2017-2018
Α		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	3	12	3	13
	Ontario	New Members	81	66	78	58
	Quebec	Drops	190	250	392	337
		Net Growth	-86	-154	-284	-235
N		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	1
	Various	New Members	17	16	49	32
		Drops	90	73	84	73
		Net Growth	-70	-50	-20	-31
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	3	12	3	14
	Chris Lewis	New Members	98	82	127	90
		Drops	280	323	476	410
		Net Growth	-156	-204	-304	-266

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2014-2015	2015-2016	2016-2017	2017-2018
U		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	2	5	6	0
	Quebec	New Members	5	13	11	9
	St Pierre & Miq	Drops	54	92	121	82
		Net Growth	-37	-71	-91	-61
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
	Michel Haddad	Charter Members	2	5	6	0
		New Members	5	13	11	9
		Drops	54	92	121	82
		Net Growth	-37	-71	-91	-61